
Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CONS.COMUNALE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
UDEUR

2
DS

3
C.UOMO

4
RIF.COM.

5
C. VIVA

6
DIPIETRO

7
MARGHERITA

8
UNITASOC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 976 713 73,05 18 2,83 103 16,22 15 2,36 95 14,96 15 2,36 4 0,63 87 13,70 32 5,04 635 89,06 78 10,94 

   2 1.019 736 72,23 17 2,63 101 15,63 14 2,17 62 9,60 33 5,11 6 0,93 73 11,30 29 4,49 646 87,77 90 12,23 

   3 951 734 77,18 5 0,77 90 13,93 17 2,63 37 5,73 47 7,28 10 1,55 80 12,38 22 3,41 646 88,01 88 11,99 

   4 908 745 82,05 9 1,36 127 19,16 42 6,33 52 7,84 37 5,58 2 0,30 86 12,97 14 2,11 663 88,99 82 11,01 

   5 890 737 82,81 10 1,54 128 19,72 27 4,16 39 6,01 39 6,01 9 1,39 81 12,48 30 4,62 649 88,06 88 11,94 

   6 933 682 73,10 6 1,01 114 19,19 9 1,52 40 6,73 46 7,74 10 1,68 76 12,79 19 3,20 594 87,10 88 12,90 

   7 754 582 77,19 10 1,97 77 15,16 14 2,76 39 7,68 30 5,91 4 0,79 68 13,39 28 5,51 508 87,29 74 12,71 

   8 775 607 78,32 11 2,10 95 18,16 18 3,44 29 5,54 55 10,52 13 2,49 88 16,83 19 3,63 523 86,16 84 13,84 

   9 767 575 74,97 6 1,17 72 14,09 18 3,52 46 9,00 50 9,78 9 1,76 63 12,33 6 1,17 511 88,87 64 11,13 

  10 660 474 71,82 5 1,21 73 17,68 11 2,66 17 4,12 21 5,08 2 0,48 91 22,03 20 4,84 413 87,13 61 12,87 

  11 980 773 78,88 6 0,92 97 14,88 5 0,77 35 5,37 43 6,60 3 0,46 105 16,10 7 1,07 652 84,35 121 15,65 

  12 807 593 73,48 8 1,59 93 18,49 10 1,99 36 7,16 38 7,55 6 1,19 82 16,30 14 2,78 503 84,82 90 15,18 

  13 935 686 73,37 5 0,85 122 20,85 11 1,88 47 8,03 38 6,50 8 1,37 101 17,26 19 3,25 585 85,28 101 14,72 

  14 935 749 80,11 3 0,45 137 20,73 11 1,66 21 3,18 40 6,05 2 0,30 130 19,67 32 4,84 661 88,25 88 11,75 

  15 674 504 74,78 5 1,14 86 19,59 15 3,42 13 2,96 28 6,38 5 1,14 65 14,81 24 5,47 439 87,10 65 12,90 

  16 683 461 67,50 7 1,68 67 16,11 16 3,85 40 9,62 37 8,89 3 0,72 69 16,59 17 4,09 416 90,24 45 9,76 

  17 605 367 60,66 5 1,62 53 17,15 7 2,27 29 9,39 14 4,53 7 2,27 56 18,12 15 4,85 309 84,20 58 15,80 

  18 868 673 77,53 14 2,39 82 13,97 14 2,39 38 6,47 33 5,62 4 0,68 114 19,42 15 2,56 587 87,22 86 12,78 

  19 796 623 78,27 9 1,69 73 13,72 8 1,50 24 4,51 28 5,26 14 2,63 115 21,62 17 3,20 532 85,39 91 14,61 

  20 735 561 76,33 15 3,09 65 13,37 6 1,23 37 7,61 36 7,41 3 0,62 97 19,96 16 3,29 486 86,63 75 13,37 

  21 816 505 61,89 6 1,38 64 14,75 7 1,61 37 8,53 27 6,22 3 0,69 91 20,97 11 2,53 434 85,94 71 14,06 

  22 510 318 62,35 7 2,55 37 13,45 4 1,45 17 6,18 17 6,18 2 0,73 63 22,91 9 3,27 275 86,48 43 13,52 

  23 696 504 72,41 10 2,35 64 15,06 11 2,59 29 6,82 34 8,00 6 1,41 49 11,53 11 2,59 425 84,33 79 15,67 

  24 846 618 73,05 10 1,89 108 20,45 20 3,79 44 8,33 43 8,14 8 1,52 56 10,61 14 2,65 528 85,44 90 14,56 

  25 811 635 78,30 14 2,62 82 15,33 13 2,43 36 6,73 51 9,53 11 2,06 71 13,27 13 2,43 535 84,25 100 15,75 

  26 732 537 73,36 5 1,06 93 19,66 6 1,27 27 5,71 41 8,67 4 0,85 62 13,11 14 2,96 473 88,08 64 11,92 

  27 775 627 80,90 9 1,74 103 19,92 18 3,48 37 7,16 43 8,32 2 0,39 80 15,47 13 2,51 517 82,46 110 17,54 

  28 857 678 79,11 7 1,19 65 11,09 8 1,37 27 4,61 49 8,36 11 1,88 139 23,72 13 2,22 586 86,43 92 13,57 

  29 989 749 75,73 8 1,28 86 13,80 10 1,61 39 6,26 47 7,54 6 0,96 82 13,16 29 4,65 623 83,18 126 16,82 

  30 778 593 76,22 8 1,54 92 17,76 6 1,16 20 3,86 39 7,53 4 0,77 79 15,25 15 2,90 518 87,35 75 12,65 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CONS.COMUNALE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
UDEUR

2
DS

3
C.UOMO

4
RIF.COM.

5
C. VIVA

6
DIPIETRO

7
MARGHERITA

8
UNITASOC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 791 626 79,14 23 4,20 101 18,46 14 2,56 16 2,93 37 6,76 6 1,10 92 16,82 25 4,57 547 87,38 79 12,62 

  32 822 612 74,45 14 2,64 71 13,40 13 2,45 21 3,96 31 5,85 4 0,75 54 10,19 22 4,15 530 86,60 82 13,40 

  33 555 370 66,67 2 0,63 59 18,44 4 1,25 9 2,81 41 12,81 2 0,63 26 8,13 8 2,50 320 86,49 50 13,51 

  34 920 777 84,46 19 2,79 127 18,62 14 2,05 37 5,43 45 6,60 4 0,59 98 14,37 20 2,93 682 87,77 95 12,23 

  35 926 755 81,53 27 4,05 99 14,86 13 1,95 37 5,56 40 6,01 8 1,20 88 13,21 22 3,30 666 88,21 89 11,79 

  36 959 768 80,08 9 1,33 130 19,23 22 3,25 37 5,47 37 5,47 6 0,89 94 13,91 22 3,25 676 88,02 92 11,98 

  37 778 605 77,76 4 0,75 62 11,61 5 0,94 33 6,18 33 6,18 35 6,55 38 7,12 14 2,62 534 88,26 71 11,74 

  38 839 655 78,07 9 1,72 85 16,28 11 2,11 25 4,79 43 8,24 54 10,34 69 13,22 9 1,72 522 79,69 133 20,31 

  39 782 621 79,41 1 0,20 51 9,98 8 1,57 24 4,70 23 4,50 23 4,50 73 14,29 7 1,37 511 82,29 110 17,71 

  40 992 756 76,21 10 1,50 75 11,24 15 2,25 46 6,90 51 7,65 11 1,65 106 15,89 8 1,20 667 88,23 89 11,77 

  41 900 684 76,00 14 2,43 68 11,79 5 0,87 39 6,76 45 7,80 9 1,56 100 17,33 14 2,43 577 84,36 107 15,64 

  42 984 784 79,67 17 2,56 113 17,04 5 0,75 40 6,03 42 6,33 7 1,06 85 12,82 44 6,64 663 84,57 121 15,43 

  43 1.116 898 80,47 8 1,04 130 16,88 16 2,08 35 4,55 45 5,84 7 0,91 110 14,29 43 5,58 770 85,75 128 14,25 

  44 0 29 0,00 1 4,35 5 21,74 1 4,35 0 0,00 4 17,39 0 0,00 6 26,09 1 4,35 23 79,31 6 20,69 

Totali 35.825 27.279 76,15 416 1,77 3.825 16,24 537 2,28 1.488 6,32 1.616 6,86 357 1,52 3.538 15,02 796 3,38 23.560 86,37 3.719 13,63 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CONS.COMUNALE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
COM.ITAL.

10
C.MENGHI

11
AN

12
FI

13
LEGANORD

14
UDC

15
MERIGGI

16
UN-MC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 976 713 73,05 29 4,57 38 5,98 69 10,87 53 8,35 0 0,00 50 7,87 3 0,47 24 3,78 635 89,06 78 10,94 

   2 1.019 736 72,23 34 5,26 41 6,35 103 15,94 57 8,82 1 0,15 44 6,81 7 1,08 24 3,72 646 87,77 90 12,23 

   3 951 734 77,18 26 4,02 41 6,35 101 15,63 86 13,31 8 1,24 29 4,49 9 1,39 38 5,88 646 88,01 88 11,99 

   4 908 745 82,05 24 3,62 40 6,03 87 13,12 71 10,71 4 0,60 34 5,13 9 1,36 25 3,77 663 88,99 82 11,01 

   5 890 737 82,81 16 2,47 22 3,39 87 13,41 86 13,25 4 0,62 31 4,78 7 1,08 33 5,08 649 88,06 88 11,94 

   6 933 682 73,10 24 4,04 24 4,04 71 11,95 71 11,95 6 1,01 38 6,40 12 2,02 28 4,71 594 87,10 88 12,90 

   7 754 582 77,19 25 4,92 27 5,31 57 11,22 55 10,83 2 0,39 43 8,46 14 2,76 15 2,95 508 87,29 74 12,71 

   8 775 607 78,32 15 2,87 33 6,31 53 10,13 36 6,88 2 0,38 31 5,93 1 0,19 24 4,59 523 86,16 84 13,84 

   9 767 575 74,97 13 2,54 59 11,55 63 12,33 41 8,02 4 0,78 26 5,09 6 1,17 29 5,68 511 88,87 64 11,13 

  10 660 474 71,82 23 5,57 52 12,59 34 8,23 23 5,57 4 0,97 21 5,08 1 0,24 15 3,63 413 87,13 61 12,87 

  11 980 773 78,88 29 4,45 141 21,63 63 9,66 61 9,36 6 0,92 31 4,75 10 1,53 10 1,53 652 84,35 121 15,65 

  12 807 593 73,48 14 2,78 81 16,10 41 8,15 34 6,76 4 0,80 28 5,57 4 0,80 10 1,99 503 84,82 90 15,18 

  13 935 686 73,37 38 6,50 53 9,06 56 9,57 45 7,69 3 0,51 26 4,44 1 0,17 12 2,05 585 85,28 101 14,72 

  14 935 749 80,11 18 2,72 104 15,73 50 7,56 43 6,51 5 0,76 47 7,11 2 0,30 16 2,42 661 88,25 88 11,75 

  15 674 504 74,78 13 2,96 49 11,16 66 15,03 30 6,83 3 0,68 24 5,47 1 0,23 12 2,73 439 87,10 65 12,90 

  16 683 461 67,50 28 6,73 21 5,05 34 8,17 36 8,65 2 0,48 25 6,01 6 1,44 8 1,92 416 90,24 45 9,76 

  17 605 367 60,66 18 5,83 16 5,18 38 12,30 15 4,85 4 1,29 22 7,12 6 1,94 4 1,29 309 84,20 58 15,80 

  18 868 673 77,53 33 5,62 26 4,43 68 11,58 66 11,24 1 0,17 43 7,33 9 1,53 27 4,60 587 87,22 86 12,78 

  19 796 623 78,27 15 2,82 19 3,57 62 11,65 66 12,41 5 0,94 48 9,02 5 0,94 24 4,51 532 85,39 91 14,61 

  20 735 561 76,33 25 5,14 27 5,56 58 11,93 58 11,93 1 0,21 28 5,76 8 1,65 6 1,23 486 86,63 75 13,37 

  21 816 505 61,89 26 5,99 37 8,53 47 10,83 43 9,91 0 0,00 22 5,07 2 0,46 11 2,53 434 85,94 71 14,06 

  22 510 318 62,35 12 4,36 25 9,09 37 13,45 21 7,64 3 1,09 11 4,00 5 1,82 5 1,82 275 86,48 43 13,52 

  23 696 504 72,41 13 3,06 28 6,59 70 16,47 39 9,18 1 0,24 38 8,94 9 2,12 13 3,06 425 84,33 79 15,67 

  24 846 618 73,05 42 7,95 13 2,46 76 14,39 39 7,39 4 0,76 28 5,30 7 1,33 16 3,03 528 85,44 90 14,56 

  25 811 635 78,30 32 5,98 21 3,93 75 14,02 57 10,65 2 0,37 30 5,61 8 1,50 19 3,55 535 84,25 100 15,75 

  26 732 537 73,36 37 7,82 27 5,71 70 14,80 39 8,25 0 0,00 29 6,13 10 2,11 9 1,90 473 88,08 64 11,92 

  27 775 627 80,90 41 7,93 14 2,71 84 16,25 34 6,58 1 0,19 30 5,80 3 0,58 5 0,97 517 82,46 110 17,54 

  28 857 678 79,11 32 5,46 34 5,80 95 16,21 38 6,48 4 0,68 38 6,48 5 0,85 21 3,58 586 86,43 92 13,57 

  29 989 749 75,73 47 7,54 42 6,74 78 12,52 62 9,95 3 0,48 43 6,90 5 0,80 36 5,78 623 83,18 126 16,82 

  30 778 593 76,22 38 7,34 26 5,02 67 12,93 49 9,46 5 0,97 44 8,49 4 0,77 22 4,25 518 87,35 75 12,65 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CONS.COMUNALE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

9
COM.ITAL.

10
C.MENGHI

11
AN

12
FI

13
LEGANORD

14
UDC

15
MERIGGI

16
UN-MC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 791 626 79,14 36 6,58 25 4,57 63 11,52 48 8,78 5 0,91 35 6,40 5 0,91 16 2,93 547 87,38 79 12,62 

  32 822 612 74,45 34 6,42 42 7,92 79 14,91 59 11,13 3 0,57 43 8,11 7 1,32 33 6,23 530 86,60 82 13,40 

  33 555 370 66,67 13 4,06 19 5,94 35 10,94 59 18,44 1 0,31 21 6,56 8 2,50 13 4,06 320 86,49 50 13,51 

  34 920 777 84,46 64 9,38 27 3,96 83 12,17 47 6,89 5 0,73 66 9,68 8 1,17 18 2,64 682 87,77 95 12,23 

  35 926 755 81,53 68 10,21 43 6,46 71 10,66 73 10,96 2 0,30 53 7,96 6 0,90 16 2,40 666 88,21 89 11,79 

  36 959 768 80,08 59 8,73 69 10,21 86 12,72 41 6,07 2 0,30 39 5,77 4 0,59 19 2,81 676 88,02 92 11,98 

  37 778 605 77,76 10 1,87 58 10,86 46 8,61 59 11,05 8 1,50 103 19,29 2 0,37 24 4,49 534 88,26 71 11,74 

  38 839 655 78,07 21 4,02 25 4,79 40 7,66 42 8,05 7 1,34 73 13,98 1 0,19 8 1,53 522 79,69 133 20,31 

  39 782 621 79,41 20 3,91 57 11,15 53 10,37 42 8,22 6 1,17 103 20,16 3 0,59 17 3,33 511 82,29 110 17,71 

  40 992 756 76,21 24 3,60 76 11,39 109 16,34 68 10,19 2 0,30 28 4,20 2 0,30 36 5,40 667 88,23 89 11,77 

  41 900 684 76,00 47 8,15 55 9,53 58 10,05 52 9,01 3 0,52 33 5,72 5 0,87 30 5,20 577 84,36 107 15,64 

  42 984 784 79,67 31 4,68 43 6,49 108 16,29 60 9,05 3 0,45 37 5,58 6 0,90 22 3,32 663 84,57 121 15,43 

  43 1.116 898 80,47 21 2,73 58 7,53 124 16,10 84 10,91 10 1,30 64 8,31 7 0,91 8 1,04 770 85,75 128 14,25 

  44 0 29 0,00 1 4,35 1 4,35 2 8,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 4,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 23 79,31 6 20,69 

Totali 35.825 27.279 76,15 1.229 5,22 1.779 7,55 2.917 12,38 2.188 9,29 149 0,63 1.681 7,13 243 1,03 801 3,40 23.560 86,37 3.719 13,63 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CONS.COMUNALE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 976 713 73,05 635 89,06 78 10,94 10 1,40 21 2,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 47 6,59 

   2 1.019 736 72,23 646 87,77 90 12,23 15 2,04 7 0,95 5 0,68 0 0,00 63 8,56 

   3 951 734 77,18 646 88,01 88 11,99 12 1,63 10 1,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 66 8,99 

   4 908 745 82,05 663 88,99 82 11,01 10 1,34 12 1,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 60 8,05 

   5 890 737 82,81 649 88,06 88 11,94 11 1,49 0 0,00 12 1,63 0 0,00 65 8,82 

   6 933 682 73,10 594 87,10 88 12,90 12 1,76 8 1,17 9 1,32 0 0,00 59 8,65 

   7 754 582 77,19 508 87,29 74 12,71 12 2,06 12 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 8,59 

   8 775 607 78,32 523 86,16 84 13,84 13 2,14 5 0,82 21 3,46 0 0,00 45 7,41 

   9 767 575 74,97 511 88,87 64 11,13 5 0,87 5 0,87 9 1,57 0 0,00 45 7,83 

  10 660 474 71,82 413 87,13 61 12,87 7 1,48 11 2,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 43 9,07 

  11 980 773 78,88 652 84,35 121 15,65 9 1,16 43 5,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 69 8,93 

  12 807 593 73,48 503 84,82 90 15,18 9 1,52 16 2,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 65 10,96 

  13 935 686 73,37 585 85,28 101 14,72 16 2,33 18 2,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 67 9,77 

  14 935 749 80,11 661 88,25 88 11,75 17 2,27 14 1,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 57 7,61 

  15 674 504 74,78 439 87,10 65 12,90 7 1,39 15 2,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 43 8,53 

  16 683 461 67,50 416 90,24 45 9,76 13 2,82 5 1,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 27 5,86 

  17 605 367 60,66 309 84,20 58 15,80 11 3,00 6 1,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 41 11,17 

  18 868 673 77,53 587 87,22 86 12,78 16 2,38 14 2,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 8,32 

  19 796 623 78,27 532 85,39 91 14,61 10 1,61 11 1,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 70 11,24 

  20 735 561 76,33 486 86,63 75 13,37 13 2,32 6 1,07 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 9,98 

  21 816 505 61,89 434 85,94 71 14,06 8 1,58 11 2,18 8 1,58 0 0,00 44 8,71 

  22 510 318 62,35 275 86,48 43 13,52 7 2,20 1 0,31 10 3,14 0 0,00 25 7,86 

  23 696 504 72,41 425 84,33 79 15,67 9 1,79 0 0,00 11 2,18 0 0,00 59 11,71 

  24 846 618 73,05 528 85,44 90 14,56 9 1,46 15 2,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 66 10,68 

  25 811 635 78,30 535 84,25 100 15,75 18 2,83 0 0,00 16 2,52 0 0,00 66 10,39 

  26 732 537 73,36 473 88,08 64 11,92 4 0,74 4 0,74 7 1,30 0 0,00 49 9,12 

  27 775 627 80,90 517 82,46 110 17,54 10 1,59 9 1,44 4 0,64 0 0,00 87 13,88 

  28 857 678 79,11 586 86,43 92 13,57 9 1,33 19 2,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 64 9,44 

  29 989 749 75,73 623 83,18 126 16,82 9 1,20 15 2,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 102 13,62 

  30 778 593 76,22 518 87,35 75 12,65 8 1,35 13 2,19 0 0,00 1 0,17 53 8,94 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: CONS.COMUNALE

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 791 626 79,14 547 87,38 79 12,62 10 1,60 13 2,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 56 8,95 

  32 822 612 74,45 530 86,60 82 13,40 5 0,82 24 3,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 53 8,66 

  33 555 370 66,67 320 86,49 50 13,51 3 0,81 10 2,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 10,00 

  34 920 777 84,46 682 87,77 95 12,23 13 1,67 14 1,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 68 8,75 

  35 926 755 81,53 666 88,21 89 11,79 12 1,59 23 3,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 54 7,15 

  36 959 768 80,08 676 88,02 92 11,98 13 1,69 20 2,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 59 7,68 

  37 778 605 77,76 534 88,26 71 11,74 16 2,64 16 2,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 39 6,45 

  38 839 655 78,07 522 79,69 133 20,31 15 2,29 20 3,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 98 14,96 

  39 782 621 79,41 511 82,29 110 17,71 25 4,03 25 4,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 60 9,66 

  40 992 756 76,21 667 88,23 89 11,77 16 2,12 18 2,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 55 7,28 

  41 900 684 76,00 577 84,36 107 15,64 14 2,05 26 3,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 67 9,80 

  42 984 784 79,67 663 84,57 121 15,43 29 3,70 16 2,04 0 0,00 6 0,77 70 8,93 

  43 1.116 898 80,47 770 85,75 128 14,25 34 3,79 24 2,67 0 0,00 8 0,89 62 6,90 

  44 0 29 0,00 23 79,31 6 20,69 3 10,34 1 3,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 6,90 

Totali 35.825 27.279 76,15 23.560 86,37 3.719 13,63 527 1,93 576 2,11 112 0,41 15 0,05 2.489 9,12 
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